TH
AI L
IN
 R
AD
IO
 C
O

CONTROL
TRANSFORMERS
Part Number Designation:
TL490 – XXX R YY – ZZ
Where	 XXX = Output Power (0.25kVA ~ 2.5kVA)
R = Input Style (“S” = Single, “D” = Double, “M” = multiple)
YY = Input Voltage Range
ZZ = Output Voltage Range
Example: TL490-031S01-02 = 0.315kVA / Single / Input 100V / Output 24V
Part no.
RatedPower
Short-Time
Pating Power
(PF=0.5)
Rated
input Voltage
Output Voltage
(ZZ)
V
(XXX) kVA kVA (RYY) V (02) (03) (06) (07) (11) (14)
24 42 110 115 230 2x 115
T
L
4
9
0
-X
X
X
R
Y
Y
-Z
Z
(025) 0.25 0.85
(S01)
(S02)
(S03)
(S04)
(S05)
(S06)
(S07)
(S08)
100V
110V
115V
120V
200V
220V
230V
240V
• • • • • •
(031) 0.315 1.12 • • • • • •
(040) 0.4 1.44 • • • • • •
(050) 0.5 2 • • • • • •
(063) 0.63 2.35 • • • • • •
(080) 0.8 3.4 • • • • • •
(100) 1 5 • • • • • •
(160) 1.6 7.3 • • • •
(200) 2 9.7 • • • •
(250) 2.5 13.3 • • • •
TH
AI L
IN
 R